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LAQUA Laatste Kans - 22 december 2024
LEUVEN - Sportoase, 22/12/2024

Programmanr. 15 Heren, 400m vrije slag 11 jaar en ouder
22/12/2024 - 14:30 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

1. VAN GENECHTEN Sander LAQUA/11460/034:14.54 4:13.60 586
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:33.28 32.48 250m: 2:38.14 32.29 350m: 3:42.40 32.11

100m: 1:00.80 31.89 200m: 2:05.85 32.57 300m: 3:10.29 32.15 400m: 4:13.60 31.20

2. MEES Ruben SCZ/11023/06 4:13.90 4:13.62 586
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:31.58 32.00 250m: 2:36.11 32.59 350m: 3:42.44 32.79

100m: 59.58 31.41 200m: 2:03.52 31.94 300m: 3:09.65 33.54 400m: 4:13.62 31.18

3. GEUENS Lars LAQUA/11498/03 NT 4:20.94 538
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:32.75 32.47 250m: 2:38.74 32.94 350m: 3:46.92 34.36

100m: 1:00.28 31.85 200m: 2:05.80 33.05 300m: 3:12.56 33.82 400m: 4:20.94 34.02

4. LISSENS Tuur LAQUA/11393/104:14.47 4:21.86 532
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:34.77 33.17 250m: 2:40.60 33.16 350m: 3:48.35 33.76

100m: 1:01.60 32.73 200m: 2:07.44 32.67 300m: 3:14.59 33.99 400m: 4:21.86 33.51

5. VAN DER BORGHT Floris ZCT/11072/08 4:22.07 4:23.96 519
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:37.77 33.77 250m: 2:46.05 34.21 350m: 3:51.70 33.22

100m: 1:04.00 33.39 200m: 2:11.84 34.07 300m: 3:18.48 32.43 400m: 4:23.96 32.26

6. PELGRIMS Lowie ZCT/11073/08 4:31.67 4:29.24 489
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:39.26 34.36 250m: 2:47.85 34.48 350m: 3:55.93 33.92

100m: 1:04.90 34.03 200m: 2:13.37 34.11 300m: 3:22.01 34.16 400m: 4:29.24 33.31

7. CHAFWEHE Théo KLSVZ/11140/08 4:32.55 4:30.83 481
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:37.10 33.49 250m: 2:46.09 34.59 350m: 3:56.36 34.95

100m: 1:03.61 32.60 200m: 2:11.50 34.40 300m: 3:21.41 35.32 400m: 4:30.83 34.47

8. BRYNAERT Jasper STZ/11082/07 4:35.07 4:41.53 428
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:39.63 35.44 250m: 2:51.87 36.33 350m: 4:05.63 37.02

100m: 1:04.19 34.19 200m: 2:15.54 35.91 300m: 3:28.61 36.74 400m: 4:41.53 35.90

9. VANDERLINDEN Roald LAQUA/11441/114:52.42 4:43.95 417
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:43.40 35.88 250m: 2:57.55 36.99 350m: 4:10.43 36.03

100m: 1:07.52 35.19 200m: 2:20.56 37.16 300m: 3:34.40 36.85 400m: 4:43.95 33.52

10. VAN NOOTEN Vic LAQUA/11454/104:50.73 4:44.45 415
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:43.66 36.42 250m: 2:57.44 36.98 350m: 4:10.87 36.54

100m: 1:07.24 35.68 200m: 2:20.46 36.80 300m: 3:34.33 36.89 400m: 4:44.45 33.58

11. VANDERBORGHT Milan SCZ/11086/11 5:20.85 4:56.68 366
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:51.94 39.53 250m: 3:07.20 36.88 350m: 4:21.90 36.64

100m: 1:12.41 38.02 200m: 2:30.32 38.38 300m: 3:45.26 38.06 400m: 4:56.68 34.78

12. DIERICK Oscar LAQUA/11495/115:15.34 5:01.69 348
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:53.41 39.20 250m: 3:09.24 38.26 350m: 4:24.86 37.34

100m: 1:14.21 39.28 200m: 2:30.98 37.57 300m: 3:47.52 38.28 400m: 5:01.69 36.83

13. ROOMAN Hugues LAQUA/11463/114:57.30 5:02.20 346
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:49.91 38.23 250m: 3:06.99 38.44 350m: 4:24.72 38.90

100m: 1:11.68 37.68 200m: 2:28.55 38.64 300m: 3:45.82 38.83 400m: 5:02.20 37.48

14. CAMBRON Ward KLSVZ/11058/06 NT 5:02.97 343
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:43.34 37.46 250m: 3:01.62 39.57 350m: 4:23.86 41.90

100m: 1:05.88 35.40 200m: 2:22.05 38.71 300m: 3:41.96 40.34 400m: 5:02.97 39.11

15. WEGENER Luca SCZ/11048/09 5:16.62 5:06.07 333
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:52.47 39.65 250m: 3:10.58 38.47 350m: 4:27.76 38.32

100m: 1:12.82 38.20 200m: 2:32.11 39.64 300m: 3:49.44 38.86 400m: 5:06.07 38.31

16. RATIU Matheo ZCT/11146/12 5:11.94 5:06.38 332
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:50.36 39.18 250m: 3:09.25 39.05 350m: 4:29.11 39.38

100m: 1:11.18 38.33 200m: 2:30.20 39.84 300m: 3:49.73 40.48 400m: 5:06.38 37.27

17. VRANCKX Boudewijn LAQUA/11449/115:21.96 5:11.37 316
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:52.68 39.01 250m: 3:12.81 39.80 350m: 4:32.83 40.01

100m: 1:13.67 39.03 200m: 2:33.01 40.33 300m: 3:52.82 40.01 400m: 5:11.37 38.54
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18. PROUVÉ Viktor BEST/11125/12 5:21.11 5:12.47 313
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:54.29 40.36 250m: 3:15.05 39.99 350m: 4:35.00 39.95

100m: 1:13.93 38.97 200m: 2:35.06 40.77 300m: 3:55.05 40.00 400m: 5:12.47 37.47

19. MAERTENS Toon ZCT/11140/12 5:13.55 5:13.08 311
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:55.04 40.77 250m: 3:15.50 40.44 350m: 4:35.68 40.09

100m: 1:14.27 38.81 200m: 2:35.06 40.02 300m: 3:55.59 40.09 400m: 5:13.08 37.40

20. VEKEMAN Kwinte STZ/11130/10 5:41.84 5:13.32 310
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 1:56.37 40.18 250m: 3:17.02 40.78 350m: 4:33.58 36.54

100m: 1:16.19 39.57 200m: 2:36.24 39.87 300m: 3:57.04 40.02 400m: 5:13.32 39.74

21. SPADEA Mattia LAQUA/11461/115:13.50 5:16.38 301
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:55.78 40.37 250m: 3:17.68 40.71 350m: 4:38.13 40.14

100m: 1:15.41 39.90 200m: 2:36.97 41.19 300m: 3:57.99 40.31 400m: 5:16.38 38.25

22. TUYPENS Gabriel SCSG/11223/08 5:37.79 5:17.78 297
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:52.16 39.43 250m: 3:13.70 40.98 350m: 4:37.48 42.26

100m: 1:12.73 37.90 200m: 2:32.72 40.56 300m: 3:55.22 41.52 400m: 5:17.78 40.30

23. DERAEMAECKER Mathias LAQUA/11547/125:25.52 5:19.25 293
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:57.21 40.80 250m: 3:18.19 40.91 350m: 4:38.85 40.80

100m: 1:16.41 40.55 200m: 2:37.28 40.07 300m: 3:58.05 39.86 400m: 5:19.25 40.40

24. LESCRAUWAET Max STZ/11134/12 5:31.79 5:21.41 287
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:55.87 41.18 250m: 3:19.28 41.53 350m: 4:42.05 41.66

100m: 1:14.69 39.65 200m: 2:37.75 41.88 300m: 4:00.39 41.11 400m: 5:21.41 39.36

25. ROOMAN Alexis LAQUA/11538/135:32.79 5:22.72 284
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 1:59.12 41.74 250m: 3:22.17 41.76 350m: 4:44.70 40.87

100m: 1:17.38 41.04 200m: 2:40.41 41.29 300m: 4:03.83 41.66 400m: 5:22.72 38.02

26. STUMM Charles LAQUA2010 5:31.64 5:23.80 281
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:58.18 42.21 250m: 3:21.44 41.58 350m: 4:44.44 41.27

100m: 1:15.97 40.33 200m: 2:39.86 41.68 300m: 4:03.17 41.73 400m: 5:23.80 39.36

27. ROCKELÉ Lowie ZCT/11157/12 5:18.56 5:25.56 277
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:57.46 40.92 250m: 3:20.45 41.33 350m: 4:45.99 42.81

100m: 1:16.54 40.35 200m: 2:39.12 41.66 300m: 4:03.18 42.73 400m: 5:25.56 39.57

28. SCHEPENS Toor ZCT/11149/12 5:33.31 5:27.60 271
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 1:58.94 41.30 250m: 3:22.99 41.88 350m: 4:46.73 41.53

100m: 1:17.64 40.79 200m: 2:41.11 42.17 300m: 4:05.20 42.21 400m: 5:27.60 40.87

29. VANDAELE Felix STZ/11124/11 6:12.02 5:31.43 262
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 2:00.14 42.88 250m: 3:22.13 44.05 350m: 4:50.16 43.57

100m: 1:17.26 41.69 200m: 2:38.08 37.94 300m: 4:06.59 44.46 400m: 5:31.43 41.27

30. WIELEMAN Robbe STZ/11137/13 5:45.60 5:31.85 261
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 2:01.08 42.70 250m: 3:25.73 42.79 350m: 4:51.14 42.90

100m: 1:18.38 41.23 200m: 2:42.94 41.86 300m: 4:08.24 42.51 400m: 5:31.85 40.71

31. CINAR Eyüp SCSG/11229/10 5:54.59 5:34.73 254
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:59.35 42.49 250m: 3:23.66 42.12 350m: 4:45.22 39.20

100m: 1:16.86 40.99 200m: 2:41.54 42.19 300m: 4:06.02 42.36 400m: 5:34.73 49.51

32. BAS Gaston STZ/11128/12 5:59.46 5:34.80 254
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 1:58.98 42.28 250m: 3:23.44 41.91 350m: 4:49.93 42.66

100m: 1:16.70 40.33 200m: 2:41.53 42.55 300m: 4:07.27 43.83 400m: 5:34.80 44.87

33. FRAUENKRON Noé SSSV/011962/135:45.33 5:36.09 251
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:01.08 41.79 250m: 3:29.66 45.23 350m: 4:54.03 44.73

100m: 1:19.29 42.25 200m: 2:44.43 43.35 300m: 4:09.30 39.64 400m: 5:36.09 42.06

34. VANDENWEGHE Dries ZCT/11165/13 5:53.01 5:47.07 228
50m: 40.92 40.92 150m: 2:10.46 43.37 250m: 3:40.16 44.35 350m: 5:06.38 42.32

100m: 1:27.09 46.17 200m: 2:55.81 45.35 300m: 4:24.06 43.90 400m: 5:47.07 40.69
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35. VANDERGUCHT Jonas STZ/11149/13 6:24.52 5:47.64 227
HT

50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:47.64

36. GHISLAIN Antoine STZ/11148/13 5:49.06 5:48.47 225
50m: 41.09 41.09 150m: 2:11.79 45.30 250m: 3:40.43 44.26 350m: 5:06.37 42.62

100m: 1:26.49 45.40 200m: 2:56.17 44.38 300m: 4:23.75 43.32 400m: 5:48.47 42.10

37. MERTENS Lander ZCT/11156/12 5:59.85 5:50.02 222
50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:07.99 44.46 250m: 3:36.65 44.47 350m: 5:05.79 44.49

100m: 1:23.53 44.67 200m: 2:52.18 44.19 300m: 4:21.30 44.65 400m: 5:50.02 44.23

38. DERAEMAECKER Lander LAQUA/11619/136:15.48 5:56.16 211
50m: 39.80 39.80 150m: 2:11.60 46.78 250m: 3:43.60 45.90 350m: 5:14.97 45.91

100m: 1:24.82 45.02 200m: 2:57.70 46.10 300m: 4:29.06 45.46 400m: 5:56.16 41.19

39. SCHEEPERS Eliaz BEST/11147/13 6:27.96 6:01.20 202
50m: 41.05 41.05 150m: 2:12.59 46.81 250m: 3:46.34 46.64 350m: 5:19.30 46.52

100m: 1:25.78 44.73 200m: 2:59.70 47.11 300m: 4:32.78 46.44 400m: 6:01.20 41.90

40. DESMET Finn STZ/11173/13 7:34.06 7:03.34 126
50m: 47.66 47.66 150m: 2:34.85 53.75 250m: 4:22.58 53.84 350m: 6:11.05 54.76

100m: 1:41.10 53.44 200m: 3:28.74 53.89 300m: 5:16.29 53.71 400m: 7:03.34 52.29


